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Sooke Schools Victoria 
Academic Program Fees 

2022-23 
 

 

Standard Fees for all international students are as follows… 
 

          Academic Year   Semester       

1. Application Fee    $     250.00  $     250.00  

2. Tuition      $14,000.00  $  7,000.00   

3. Homestay Fee ($975/month)  $  9,750.00  $  4,875.00 

4. Program Fee*    $  1,850.00  $  1,350.00 

5. New Student Orientation**   $     250.00  $     250.00 

       $26,100.00  $13,725.00   
 

*Program Fee includes school bus transportation (when required), homestay placement/support, arrival/departure 

transportation to and from Victoria airport or Swartz Bay ferry terminal, complimentary custodianship, access to our 

supervised activities program, and medical coverage. 

**Orientation Fee of $250 will be applied for first semester (September) intake. There will be a reduced Orientation 

Fee of $100 that will be applied to invoices for students arriving for second semester (February) intake. 
 

Please Note: 
• The application fee of $250 is non-refundable and must accompany each application payable to Sooke School 

District #62. The application fee may be paid online using your Visa or Master Card. 

 

• The student’s name must accompany this and all other payments. 

 

• Monthly Homestay fees cover from the first day of the month to the last day of the month and cannot be pro-rated. 

 

• There will be an additional Homestay fee of $125 per month for vegetarians, $250 per month for gluten-free, Lactose-

free and vegan. Please contact us with any special dietary needs. Note that due to Homestay capacity limitations, 

we cannot guarantee placement for all students with special dietary requirements. 

 

• Students may be charged for optional fees, including Sports Academy fees, enhanced supply fees, dual-credit 

course fees, online course fees, extracurricular sports fees, club fees, field trip fees, etc. 

 

• Report card validation, if required, will incur an additional fee of $200.00 

 

• Extension fee of $500 will be applied for students who extend their program beyond their initial enrollment period. Not 

all extension requests can be granted due to capacity considerations. 

 

For additional information and to apply online please visit: 

Victoria’s Sooke International Program 

www.sookeschoolsvictoria.com 

http://www.sookeschoolsvictoria.com/

